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BUSINESS PLAN

DELIVERY SERVICEINTERACTIVE LEARNING
CENTER

HOLISTIC WELLNESS LAB VERTICALLY INTEGRATED 
BUSINESS MODEL



$1.3M+ IN TAXES 
OVER 5 YEARS

GROSS SALES

COST OF GOODS SOLD

OPEX*

GROSS INCOME

YEAR 1

$4.4M

$2.2M

$1.9M

$0.3M

$0.17M

YEAR 2

$5.6M

$2.8M

$2.1M

$0.7M

$0.22M

YEAR 3

$6.7M

$3.0M

$2.3M

$1.4M

$0.26M

YEAR 4

$7.7M

$3.2M

$2.5M

$2.0M

$0.30M

YEAR 5

$8.8M

$3.7M

$2.7M

$2.4M

$0.35MCITY BENEFIT FEE

- $1.3M in City Benefit Fees Over 5 Years (in lieu of a tax)
- 4% Gross Receipts



COMPLIANCE AT 
THE HEART OF OUR 
OPERATIONS



LABOR, EQUITY, 
DIVERSITY & 
INCLUSION



WE CREATE 
CAREERS.
NOT JOBS.

Labor Peace 
Agreement with 
UFCW

Job Fairs with NDICA 
and EDD

Comprehensive Staff 
Handbook

Annual Performance 
Reviews

Job Promotions –
Hire from Within

Dedicated HR & 
Training Leader

ELEMENT 7
UNIVERSITY



WE CREATE 
CAREERS.
NOT JOBS.

Living Wages at 
$19.50 an hour

401K 
Contributions 

Stock Option 
Plans

Health Care & 
Dental

Continuous 
Learning Benefits

80-Hours of 
Class-room 

Training

Internships at Rio 
Dell / Marina 

facilities

100% Staff Hired 
Locally

Partnership with 
The Academy of 
Cannabis Science



SAFETY



SECURITY

‘Man Trap’ Lobby & Guard

Steel Plated WallsSecure Data RoomSecurity Shutters & 
Panic Buttons

Transactions Monitored

Secured Storage & 
Separate Vault Room

36 x 4K CamerasDoor Access Controls



QUALIFICATIONS
RIO DELL

FORT BRAGG

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

RETAIL (OPERATIONAL)

RETAIL (UNDER CONSTRUCTION)

FIREBAUGH

MARINA

PORT HUENEME

MENDOTA

CHULA VISTA

CULTIVATION (CONSTRUCTION)

MANUFACTURING (OPERATIONAL)

OAKLAND

WILLITS

PARLIER

MANUFACTURING (CONSTRUCTION)

CALIFORNIA’S LARGEST & 
MOST LOCAL RETAILER

WEHO



ROBUST RETAIL 
OPERATIONS

Element 7 Rio Dell
Southern Humboldt Flagship Store

Element 7 South San Francisco
400+ Deliveries a Day

Element 7 Marina
Monterey County Store

Element 7 Express Port Hueneme
Ventura County Store



ROBUST RETAIL 
OPERATIONS

4 Other Stores & 
Cultivation Site Under 

Construction
Opening March – May 2022

Mendota Chula Vista

The Bakery by Element 7 Fort Bragg
Mendocino County Store

Element 7 Firebaugh
Fresno County Store (+ Manufacturing)

Willits

West Hollywood Parlier



NEIGHBORHOOD 
COMPATIBILITY



COMMUNITY 
BENEFITS



CANNABIS WITH A 
CONSCIENCE

Cannabis 
Education Events

Staff Volunteer 
Program

Young Leaders 
Mentorship 

Program

Annual 
Expungement 

Clinic

Youth Education 
with Law 

Enforcement

Local Community 
Engagement 

Manager

75% of Suppliers 
Locally Sourced

Local Producers 
Preference

5-Person 
Community 

Advisory Board



PROPOSED 
LOCATION



Robert DiVito
Robert@e7ca.com

(312) 823 7638


